
Member». Preacher». 
Tra• Super- 

veiling
Conference». While» Coloured Indian» Total. Local.atmuoted

Texas .. 
Alabama 
Georgia

. 2,388

. 21,856
32,713 

SouthCarolina 27,728 
Baltimore ... 46,844
Philadelphia. 39,021 
New Jersey 
New York

407 2,795
29,361
44.170 
58,580 
60,370 
48,107 
25,964 
39,763 
26,186 
13,401 
20,281 
15,918
43.611 
24,738 
16,652 
22,838 
26,139 
18,628 
11,435 
30,702 
28,218 
46,229 
30,320 
67,104
20.612 
39,271 
32,176 
62,942 
22,861
25.171 
29,659 
10,022 
18,552

23 36
7,505

11,457
30,860
13,526
9,086

95 327
124 339
103 253
192 254
136 3 24525,321 

39,344 
26,102 

Providence.. 13,308
N. Hampshire 20,281 
New England" 15,779 
Pittsburg.... 43,079
Maine..........  24,738
Black River. 16,616
Erie.............  22,777
Oneida.......... 26,009
Michigan.... 13,741 
Itock River.. 11,250
Genesee .... 30,641
North Ohio.. 27,889
Kentucky ... 37,685
Illinois.......... 30,266
Ohio............  66,493
Missouri .... 18,356
Holston .... 35,466
Tennessee .. 27,840
Indiana

643 114 4 170
419 26214Troy 160 9

85 7 75
163 120
99 102

153 217
156 201
100 9 170
116 11 189

18161 222
5 92 3 145

20 2100 167
60 164 19 292201128 5108 254

8,544 134 10 399
54 117 6 438

611 19178 4393821,874
3,805
4,336

87 3 232
59 6 302

100 1 29462,697 
N’rthCarolina 17,698 
Memphis 
Virginia 
Arkansas 
Mississippi 
LiberiaMiss’n

245 133 9 473
5,163
3,535
3,777
1,091
6,048

63 1468
21,636
25,870
6,657

12,394

78 2381
12 94 158

2274 68 112
110 21295

818 818 19 19
Total thisyeai 890,483 
Total lastyeai 782,948 
Increase

115,039 3.379
103,213 2,617
11,826 762

1,008,901
888,778

301
270

107,535 120,123 201 31 496
The 24th Report of the Missionary Society [1843] of the Methodist 

Episcopal Church, shows the following aggregate On Foreign Missions 
there are 75 missionaries, and 5,085 members ; on Domestic Missions, 
there are 250 missionaries, and 34,599 members. Of the Church mem. 
bers, about 4,351 are Indians; 14,652 Coloured ; and 20,611 Whites.

The Foreign Missions of the M. E. Church are in—1. Liberia, Western 
Africa. 2. Oregon, west of the Rocky Mountains, in N. America, where 
are 7 preachers, and about 500 Indians in Church fellowship. 3. Buenos 
Ayres. 4. Texas. The amount received during the year ending April 20, 

$ 109,452; and the amount expended, including a balance against 
ty, is $145,035. There is, therefore, a debt of $35,583.\<SVIhe

24as
©x'

h

« *X
METHODISM IN THE UNITED STATES.

The present state of the Methodist Episcopal Church appears from the 
following Table. The religious success of the year 1842, presenting aj

ENGLIS1

George Cul 
John S. Sts 
John Masoi 
Jabez Bunt 

Resident 
Jabez Bunt 
Thomas Jt 

Mathemi 
John Hann 

tical ana 
Mer 
Incr 
Men 
lnci 
Mer

Upwards o 
100th) Confe 
The Treasur 
In Great Brit 
on the Missio

W

Ireland, - 
Europe, * 
Ceylon,
India, - - 
Australia—Pi 
Southern Afr 
Western Afri 
West Indies, 
British North

General <$ 
sionaries and 
590; Full Cl 
Printing Pres 

Expenu

* According 
Members.

The WetU 
General Post- 
lure, is an in 
65. The fro 
feet by 20 ; 
Library is 35 
sixty to seven 
room deeignei 
quality ; and

i

/

[

I

Cn
 H-

N
H CO

M
M

M
 M

N
 CO

CO
 CO

co ct tn05
 oo

 cn

CO o
05

 CO
I-» o


