METHODISM IN THE UNITED STATES.

The present state of the Methodist Episcopal Church appears from the following Table. The religious success of the year 1842, presenting an increase of members to the Church of 120,123, is, perhaps, unprecedented in the history of Christianity:—

Conferences.	Members.				Preachers.		
	Whites	Coloured	Indians	Total.	Tra- velling	Super- annuated	Local.
Texas	2,388	407	23/40/1	2,795	23		36
Alabama	21,856	7,505		29,361	95	and the second	327
Georgia	32,713	11,457		44,170	124	14	339
SouthCarolina	27,728	30,860		58,580	103	10	253
Baltimore	46,844	13,526		60,370	192	22	254
Philadelphia.	39,021	9,086		48,107	136	3	245
New Jersey	25,321	643		25,964	114	4	170
New York	39,344	419		39,763	214	-26	241
Troy	26,102	84		26,186	160	9	149
Providence	13,308	93		13,401	85	7	75
N. Hampshire	20,281			20,281	163	22	120
New England	15,779	139		15,918	99	13	102
Pittsburg	43,079	532		43,611	153	10	217
Maine	24,738			24,738	156	15	201
Black River .	16,616	36		16,652	100	9	170
Erie	22,777	61		22,838	116	11	189
Oneida	26,009	77	53	26,139	161	18	222
Michigan	13,741	5	182	18,628	92	3	145
Rock River	11,250	20	165	11,435	100	2	167
Genesee	30,641	60		30,702	164	19	292
North Ohio	27,889	128	201	28,213	108	5	254
Kentucky	37,685	8,544		46,229	134	10	399
Illinois	30,266	54		30,320	117	6	438
Ohio	66,493	611	100	67,104	178	19	439
Missouri	18,356	1,874	382	20,612	87	3	232
Holston	35,466	3,805		39,271	59	6	302
Tennessee	27,840	4,336		32,176	100	1	294
Indiana	62,697	245	1 1	62,942	183	9	
N'rthCarolina	17,698	5,163	Colon ru	22,861	63	8	473
Memphis	21,636	3,535		25,171	78	1	146 238
Virginia	25,870	3,777	12	29,659	94	7	158
Arkansas	6,657	1,091	2274	10,022	68	1	
Mississippi	12,394	6,048	110	18,552	95	8	112
Liberia Miss'n	20,001	818	110	818	19	8	212 19
Total this year	890,483	115,039	3.379	1,008,901	3933	301	7621
Total last year	782,948	103,213	2,617	888,778	3732	270	7125
ncrease	107,535	11,826	762	120,123	201	31	496

The 24th Report of the Missionary Society [1843] of the Methodist Episcopal Church, shows the following aggregate:—On Foreign Missions there are 75 missionaries, and 5,085 members; on Domestic Missions, there are 250 missionaries, and 34,599 members. Of the Church members, about 4,351 are Indians; 14,652 Coloured; and 20,641 Whites.

The Foreign Missions of the M. E. Church are in—1. Liberia, Western Africa. 2. Oregon, west of the Rocky Mountains, in N. America, where are 7 preachers, and about 500 Indians in Church fellowship. 3. Buenos Ayres. 4. Texas. The amount received during the year ending April 20, 1823, is \$109,452; and the amount expended, including a balance against the Secrety, is \$145,035. There is, therefore, a debt of \$35,583.

ENGLISI

George Cul John S. Sta John Maso Jabez Bunt Resident

Jabez Bunt Thomas Ja Mathema John Hann sical and

> Mer Inci Mer Inci Mer

Upwards o 100th) Confe The Treasur In Great Brit on the Missio

Ireland, Europe, Ceylon, India, Australia—P
Southern Afri
Western Afri

General Asionaries and 590; Full Ch Printing Pres Expense

West Indies, British North

* According Members.

The West.
General Post
ture, is an ir
65. The fro
feet by 20;
Library is 35
sixty to seven
room designe
quality; and